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Parent info: School opening and holidays 2019 to 2020 

 

Fri 30th August School opens for all Y1 & Y7 pupils only 9.30-12 noon 

 

September Mon 2nd Sept- School Reopens for All Pupils 

Fri 27th  Sept – School Closes at 1pm (Staff Development) 

October Mon 28th Oct (Staff Development Day) 

Tues 29th Oct to Thurs 31 Oct (Mid-term break) 

November Fri 1st Nov (mid-term break) 

December Fri 20th Dec – school closes at 11am 

Mon 23rd – Tues 31st Dec (Christmas holidays) 

January Wed 1st Jan -Thurs 2 Jan 2020 (Christmas holidays) 

Fri 3rd Jan and Mon 6th Jan (Staff Development Days) 

Children return on Tues 7th Jan 

February Mon 17th – Fri 21st Feb (Mid-term break) 

March Tues 17th Mar (St Patrick’s Day Holiday) 

April Thurs 9th Apr school closes at 11am 

Fri 10th Apr to Fri 17th Apr (Easter holidays)  

Mon 20th Apr (Staff Development Day) 

Children return to school Tues 21st Apr 2020 

May Fri 8th May (Bank Holiday) 

Mon 25th May (Bank Holiday) 

Tues 26th May (Staff Development Day) 

June Tues 30th June –  school closes at 11am  

These dates are subject to change. 
 

1 additional school closure to be finalised 
 

Pupils do not attend on Staff Development Days 
Parents are requested not to take children on holiday during term time. 

Every effort has been made to block holidays to facilitate parents. 


